
Region Store # Store Name Priority BDR Email

Store  ALL #N/A 1 Himani Taneja himani.taneja@loblaw.ca

307 Halifax 1 Paul Wickwire paul.wickwire@loblaw.ca

301 Montcon Paul Wickwire paul.wickwire@loblaw.ca

399 Stelarton Paul Wickwire paul.wickwire@loblaw.ca

347 St John Paul Wickwire paul.wickwire@loblaw.ca

245 Ottawa 1 Mylene Berry mylene.berry@loblaw.ca

248 Sault Ste Marie Mathew Orr Mathew.Orr@loblaw.ca

210 Waterloo 1 Charlie Edmeades Charlie.Edmeades2@loblaw.ca

254 Brantford 2 Charlie Edmeades Charlie.Edmeades2@loblaw.ca

202 Hamilton 1 Judy Beitz Judy.Beitz@loblaw.ca

220 Niagara Falls 2 Judy Beitz Judy.Beitz@loblaw.ca

209 Barrie 1 Mathew Orr Mathew.Orr@loblaw.ca

226 Sudbury 2 Mathew Orr Mathew.Orr@loblaw.ca

249 Cornwall Mylene Berry mylene.berry@loblaw.ca

231 Owen Sound 2 Mathew Orr Mathew.Orr@loblaw.ca

211 Whitby 1 Andrew Dias Andrew.Dias@loblaw.ca

238 Pembroke Mylene Berry mylene.berry@loblaw.ca

215 Lindsay Andrew Dias Andrew.Dias@loblaw.ca

214 Kingston 2 Andrew Dias Andrew.Dias@loblaw.ca

6952 Brampton 1 Nikola Cerovina Nikola.Cerovina2@loblaw.ca

217 Windsor 1 Laura Pate Laura.Pate@loblaw.ca

3724 Richmond Hill 1 Joel Zelikovitz Joel.Zelikovitz@loblaw.ca

244 London 1 Laura Pate Laura.Pate@loblaw.ca

8222 Hull 1 Mylene Berry mylene.berry@loblaw.ca

8240 Laval 1 Julie Lamoureux jlamour@provigo.ca

8239 Trois Rivieres 2 Sylvain Proulx Sylvain.Proulx@provigo.ca

8215 Joliette 2 Julie Lamoureux jlamour@provigo.ca

8243 Quebec City 1 Serge Dufour Serge.Dufour@loblaw.ca

8226 Jonquiere 2 Serge Dufour Serge.Dufour@loblaw.ca

8241 LaSalle 1 Sylvain Proulx Sylvain.Proulx@provigo.ca

8236 Sherbrooke 2 Josee Yelle jyelle@provigo.ca

8242 Longueuil 1 Josee Yelle jyelle@provigo.ca

6732 Vernon 1 Mark Bieniada Mark.Bieniada@loblaw.ca

6722 Penticton 2 Mark Bieniada Mark.Bieniada@loblaw.ca

6709 Calgary S 1 Kevin Jung Kevin.Jung@Loblaw.ca

6716 Lethbridge 2 Kevin Jung Kevin.Jung@Loblaw.ca

6701 Saskatoon 1 Sandra Svenkeson Sandra.Svenkeson@loblaw.ca

6712 Prince Albert 2 Sandra Svenkeson Sandra.Svenkeson@loblaw.ca

6725 Burnaby 1 Stacey Henits Stacey.Henits@loblaw.ca

6714 Calgary N 1 Sarith Nou Sarith.Nou@loblaw.ca

6715 Red Deer 2 Sarith Nou Sarith.Nou@loblaw.ca

6710 Edmonton N 1 Ken Ferguson Ken.Ferguson@loblaw.ca

6719 Fort St John 2 Ken Ferguson Ken.Ferguson@loblaw.ca

6703 Winnipeg 1 Clint Webb Clint.Webb@Loblaw.ca

6746 Thunder Bay 2 Clint Webb Clint.Webb@Loblaw.ca

6720 Kenora 2 Clint Webb Clint.Webb@Loblaw.ca

6711 Regina 1 Susan Dauk Susan.Dauk@loblaw.ca

6713 Edmonton S 1 Michael Deng Michael.Deng@loblaw.ca

6708 Victoria 1 Rachel Mcpetrie rachel.mcpetrie@loblaw.ca

Atlantic

Ontario

Quebec

West

Wholesale Club - Business Development Representative Coverage

Jackie Taylor, Director Business Development
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